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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 11 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

196208011988031002; Dr. Ir. Edward

Saleh, MS.

2 Wed 18 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

196208011988031002; Dr. Ir. Edward

Saleh, MS.

3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

196208011988031002; Dr. Ir. Edward

Saleh, MS.

4 Wed 1 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

196208011988031002; Dr. Ir. Edward

Saleh, MS.

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

196208011988031002; Dr. Ir. Edward

Saleh, MS.

6 Wed 15 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

Dr. Arjuna Neni Triana;

197108012008012008

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

197108012008012008; Dr. Arjuna Neni

Triana, S.TP, M.Si

ES13 Edward Saleh 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

197108012008012008012; Dr.Arjuna Neni

Triana S.TP, M.Si

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

197108012008012008;Dr. Arjuna Neni

Triana S.TP,M.Si

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

197108012008012008; Dr. Arjuna Neni

Triana, s.TP,M.Si

11 Mon 20 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP

12 Wed 22 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP

13 Wed 29 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP

14 Tue 4 Apr 2023 12AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP

15 Fri 7 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP

16 Wed 12 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTE2211-L02 RANCANGAN

PERCOBAAN KEREKAYASAAN

19610114 199001 1 001; Prof. Amin Rejo,

MP
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Saleh
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Saleh

Pertemuan 04 : Dosen Edward

Saleh

Pertemuan 05 : Dosen Edward

Saleh
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